4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0409669M
0756204M
0756219M
0409622F
0756241F
0409635F
1105641M
1105679M
0584378M
0584379M
1105607M
1105612M
2039188M
0756235M
0409624M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
58" N Longitudine
09:14:30 GPS
09:14:30 +0
09:14:30 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| GUTN |DA2AGAB2 | 02.07 09:
|GUT |DBODFA18 | 02.07 09:
| ALBP |DBOEOOEY9 | 02.07 09:
|[NEGP |DA35BA9F | 02.07 09
| GUTP |DA3DBEOE | 02.07 09:
| GUTP |DA35B896 | 02.07 09:
| ALB |DA42DAT7A | 02.07 09:
|GUT |DA2B52A8 | 02.07 09:
| NEG | DA3CBBEF | 02.07 09:
INEG |DA3CBB15 | 02.07 09:
|CUC |DA42D928 | 02.07 09:
| BRZ |DA42DAAC | 02.07 09:
|ROSU |DA3CBD7B | 02.07 09:
|GUT |DBOE31CO | 02.07 09
|CUC |DA2A6B0O1 | 02.07 09

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 16813

Benzing 48901148 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

05,07

s 2025 Q4827

VASILE MARCEL

27° 52"

19.37" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250524
80001F28
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231901_1751447670.pdf

